1 SP Silicon Power Silicon Power Armor A60 1TB Rugged
External Hard Drive, Military-Grade Shockproof Water-Resistant
USB 3.0 Portable HDD for Desktop Laptop PC Mac Computer,
Black | B09VL9W3Y3 ( B09VL9W3Y3 ) 
HSN:84717090

₹3,312.71 3 ₹9,938.13 18% IGST ₹1,788.87 ₹11,727.00

TOTAL: ₹1,788.87 ₹11,727.00
Amount in Words:
Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Nitesh Ventures, Village: Uparhali (Bijoynagar),
P.O.: Uparhali, District- Kamrup
Guwahati, Assam, 781122
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 18AAJCC9783E1Z6

Billing Address :
ASK COMPUTER SOLUTIONS